
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY P-38 
Day Monday 

The Vice  President  began  his  da y at  (place). Date February  12,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

1 10:45a 
11:00a 
11:05a  Se
11:10a 
11:30a 
12:00n 
1:00p 

2:30p 
4:30-6:30p 

arrived P-38 
Bobby Baker 
Sen Mansfield 
Bobby Baker 
Congressman Gonzalez  and  12  Mexican students 
VP opened  the  Senate 
dropped by  Sen  Mansfield's  office  for  his  lunch  for  Senator  Moreno  Sanchez  of 

Mexico and  Justo  Sierra  in  P-34 
meeting at  274  EOB  with  Reedy,  Goldberg,  Fortas 
reception at  home  for  President's  Commission  on  Status of  Women 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


