•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

P-38

Day_	Monday)
_		_

1		Telephone			
Entry No.	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditur Code
		Lo LD	LD		
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10:45a 11:00a 11:0 5a 11:10a 11:30a 12:00n 1:00p 2:30p 4:30-6	30 n	Se	arrived P-38 Bobby Baker Sen Mansfield Bobby Baker Congressman Gonzalez and 12 Mexican students VP opened the Senate dropped by Sen Mansfield's office for his lunch for Senator Moreno Sanchez of Mexico and Justo Sierra in P-34 meeting at 274 EOB with Reedy, Goldberg, Fortas recention at home for President's Commission on Status of Women	
9	4:30-6	30p		reception at home for President's Commission on Status of Women	
		·			
	ł				
ı			I		